
From To

98,500 1 98500 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

145,200 98501 243700 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

24,200 243701 267900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

250,000 267901 517900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

250,000 517901 767900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

34,000 767901 801900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

19,000 801901 820900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

48,000 820901 868900 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

688,570 868901 1557470 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

90,270 3526401 3616670 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

15,000 5426161 5441160 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

70,000 5441161 5511160 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

15,000 5511161 5526160 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

95,800 5526161 5621960 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

46,000 5621961 5667960 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

17,500 5667961 5685460 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

192,960 5685461 5878420 F,L 10/06/2026 DEMAT

1,968,930 1557471 3526400 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

1,643,810 3616671 5260480 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

87,920 5260481 5348400 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

77,760 5348401 5426160 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

1,650,860 5878421 7529280 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

55,520 7529281 7584800 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT  

95,200 7584801 7680000 F,L 10/06/2024 DEMAT

388,800 7680001 8068800 F,L 30/06/2023 DEMAT

393,600 8068801 8462400 F,L 29/08/2023 DEMAT

1,977,600 8462401 10440000 DEMAT

10,440,000          Total
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